

Amplify the voice of youth. Elevate the resiliency of youth. Inspire action in our community.

Throughout 2024, The Bridge for Youth is hosting three events to Amplify, Elevate, and Inspire Action through youth voice that raise awareness about programs at The Bridge and, more importantly, the resiliency of youth in our community. Introduced in 2022, this reimagined event series at The Bridge for Youth has engaged record numbers of community members. Event sponsorship will allow your brand to be seen by over 700 attendees across three community building events, and more though digital and print opportunities.

### About The Bridge for Youth

The Bridge for Youth centers youth voice, justice, and equity in all we do, and empowers youth experiencing homelessness through safe shelter, basic needs, and healthy relationships. Our vision is a community where all youth feel safe, accepted, and supported. Since 1970, The Bridge has been a safe place for ALL youth, providing safety and stability for over 50,000 youth.

### Become an Event Sponsor Today



April 2024

A celebration of family and a glimpse into the strength and journey of pregnant and parenting youth.

#### June 2024

Block party recognizing Black Liberation and commemorating Juneteenth.

commUNIT

JUNETEENTH CELEBRATION

COMMUNITY

October 2024 A celebration to build LGBTQ+ commUNITY, elevate youth voice, and promote inclusivity.



## **2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**



### Amplify the voice of youth. Elevate the resiliency of youth. Inspire action in our community.

The Bridge for Youth centers youth voice, justice, and equity in all we do, and empowers youth experiencing homelessness through safe shelter, basic needs, and healthy relationships. Our vision is for a community where all youth feel safe, accepted, and supported.

Event Sponsorship Opportunities	Supporter \$2,500	Advocate \$5,000	Hero \$7,500	Champion \$10,000	Presenting \$15,000
Event admission		3 tickets per event	5 tickets per event	One table per event	One table per event
VIP Seating at Sprout and commUNITY LGBTQ+ Celebration				~	~
Premiere choice for booth location at commUNITY Juneteenth Celebration			~	~	~
Podium recognition during event		~	~	~	~
Name recognition on website, email and social media	~	~	~	~	~
Social media posts w/logo highlighting your company, reaching over 8K followers across platforms		1 post on all platforms	2 posts on all platforms	2 posts on all platforms	3 posts on all platforms
Sponsorship level and logo recognition on event materials, website and Annual Report		~	~	~	~
Logo on event advertisements in Lavender Magazine			~	~	~
Hyperlinked logo on The Bridge website				~	~
30 second public service announcement during event					~

# **2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM**



### Become a Sponsor Today! Complete this form and return it to The Bridge for Youth.

Sponsor Name:	Contact:					
Phone:	_ Email:					
Address:						
City:	State:	Zip:				
How would you like your name or organization to appear in event materials?						
What sponsorship level are you committing to?						
□ Presenting Sponsor: \$15,000						
Champion: \$10,000						
□ Hero: \$7,500						
Advocate: \$5,000						
Supporter: \$2,500						
How would you like to complete your sponsorship?						
□ Mail a check to The Bridge for Youth at 1111 W 22nd St., Minneapolis, MN 55405						
Make my gift online at bridgeforyouth.org/event-sponsorship						
Please invoice at the above address or to:						
Authorized representative signature:						
For more information, contact:	Please Mail Checks to:					
Brittney Riedinger	The Bridge for Youth					
Development@bridgeforyouth.org	1111 W 22nd St.					
(612) 230-6685	Minneapolis, MN 55405					

Make your gift online at bridgeforyouth.org/event-sponsorship

